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BWA-Cam Mode Laser Beam M? Summary Report
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M? Laser Metrics

Comment
Beam Diameter Method

Astigmatism

M2
Beam Waist Position
Waist Diameter
Rayleigh Range

Divergence

2nd Moment
0.027
X-Value
1.041
250.814
56.834
2.593
21.917

Y-Value
1.059
250.679
57.188
2.580
22.164

Units

mRad
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